2
Positronic
connectpositronic.com
 Mixed Density Dual Port Series connectors utilize one standard
density connector and one high density connector, vertically stacked
and assembled into a single connector unit.  This single connector unit
permits saving of panel and printed board space and decreases final
assembly costs.

Series
18
ORDERING INFORMATION – CODE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Specify Complete Connector By Following Steps 1 Through 9
Insert “0” When Step Is Not Used
STEP 2 - Normal Density
Connector Variants
9, 15, 25, 37
STEP 3 - Connector Gender
M - Male
F - Female
STEP 4 - Locking, Polarizing, Mounting and
Push-On Fastener Systems
0 - None.
 R2 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 4-40 Thread Fixed Female Jackscrews with
Cross Bar.
R6 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 0.120 [3.05] Ø Mounting Hole with Cross Bar.
R7 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 4-40 Threads with Cross Bar.
R8 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 4-40 Locknut with Cross Bar.
N2 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 4-40 Thread Fixed Female Jackscrews with
Cross Bar and Push-on Fastener.
N6 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 0.120 [3.05] Ø Mounting Hole with Cross Bar
with Push-on Fastener.
N7 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 4-40 Threads with Cross Bar and with Push-on
Fastener.
N8 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 4-40 Locknut with Cross Bar and with Push-on
Fastener.
V3 - Lock Tab, connector front panel mounted.
V5 - Lock Tab, connector rear panel mounted.
T - Fixed Female Jackscrews.
T2 - Fixed Female Jackscrews.
T6 - Fixed Male and Female Polarized Jackscrews.
STEP 5 - High Density Connector Variants
15, 26, 44, 62
STEP 6 - Connector Gender
M - Male
F - Female
STEP 7 - Locking, Polarizing, Mounting and
Push-On Fastener Systems
0 - None.
 R2 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 4-40 Thread Fixed Female Jackscrews with
Cross Bar.
R6 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 0.120 [3.05] Ø Mounting Hole with Cross Bar.
R7 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 4-40 Threads with Cross Bar.
R8 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 4-40 Locknut with Cross Bar.
N2 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 4-40 Thread Fixed Female Jackscrews with
Cross Bar and Push-on Fastener.
N6 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 0.120 [3.05] Ø Mounting Hole with Cross Bar
and with Push-on Fastener.
N7 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 4-40 Threads with Cross Bar with Push-on
Fastener.
N8 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to Connector
with 4-40 Locknut with Cross Bar and with Push-on
Fastener.
V3 - Lock Tab, connector front panel mounted.
V5 - Lock Tab, connector rear panel mounted.
T - Fixed Female Jackscrews.
T2 - Fixed Female Jackscrews.